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BT24A

BT series walk-behind trowels

Trowel smart, finish strong

With three sizes available, the BT series trowels meet different
jobsite needs with straightforward performance. Powered by
Honda engines and equipped with foldable handles, blade pitch
adjustment, and safety features, these trowels are easy to operate
and built to last, it's a reliable tool for a clean, consistent finish.

Highlights

® Powered by Honda

= Foldable, Adjustable Handle

Blade Pitch Adjustment

Built-in Safety Features

Stable machine structure

Technical Data

Mechanical - Output Details

Engaging speed
RPM -area

Mechanical Details
Length
Width
Height
Operating weight
Troweling diameter
Quantity of blades

Diameter Float Pan

1,850.0 1/min

70.0 - 140.0 1/min

1,600.0 mm
600.0 mm
925.0 mm
52.0 kg
600.0 mm
4.0

610.0 mm

Pitch range 0.0-15.0°
Engine

Fuel Gasoline

Fuel consumption 1.2 L/hr

Tank capacity 3.11

Running time at 100% 2.6 hrs

Environment Data

EMC yes
Sound power LWA, guaranteed 108.0 dB(A)
Sound power LWA (Standard) 2000/14/EG

The illustrations, equipment and data shown may deviate from the current delivery program of your country. Optional equipment subject to additional charge may be shown. Subject to changes.
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