



BT24A

BT series walk-behind trowels

Trowel smart, finish strong

With three sizes available, the BT series trowels meet different jobsite needs with straightforward performance. Powered by Honda engines and equipped with foldable handles, blade pitch adjustment, and safety features, these trowels are easy to operate and built to last, it's a reliable tool for a clean, consistent finish.

Highlights

- Powered by Honda
- Foldable, Adjustable Handle
- Blade Pitch Adjustment
- Built-in Safety Features
- Stable machine structure

Technical Data

■ Mechanical - Output Details

Engaging speed	1,850.0 1/min
RPM -area	70.0 - 140.0 1/min

Pitch range 0.0 - 15.0 °

■ Engine

Fuel	Gasoline
------	----------

Fuel consumption 1.2 L/hr

Tank capacity 3.1 l

Running time at 100% 2.6 hrs

■ Mechanical Details

Length	1,600.0 mm	Pitch range	0.0 - 15.0 °
Width	600.0 mm	Fuel	Gasoline
Height	925.0 mm	Fuel consumption	1.2 L/hr
Operating weight	52.0 kg	Tank capacity	3.1 l
Troweling diameter	600.0 mm	Running time at 100%	2.6 hrs
Quantity of blades	4.0	■ Environment Data	
Diameter Float Pan	610.0 mm	EMC	yes
		Sound power LWA, guaranteed	108.0 dB(A)
		Sound power LWA (Standard)	2000/14/EG

■ Environment Data

EMC yes

Sound power LWA, guaranteed 108.0 dB(A)

Sound power LWA (Standard) 2000/14/EG